UNOFFICIAL COPY

Form No. 29R © Jan. 1995 AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (312) 332-1922

QUIT CLAIM DEED JOINT TENANCY Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)
WLADYSLAW PANSZCZYK,
a bachelor, and
MARIA WALICZEK, a widow
and not since remarried,
of 8256 North Kilpatrick,



Doc#: 0927318006 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/30/2009 10:06 AM Pg: 1 of 3

SEE REVERSE SIDE >

	(The	Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
of the Village of Skokie	of	Cook	County
of		State of Illinois	
of	DOLLARS. 8	other good and valu	able
in hand paid, CONVEY and OUIT CLAI			ideration,
JANINA PANSZCZYK, a witew and WLADYSLAW PANSZCZYK, a backed MARIA WALICZEK, a widow and it of 8256 North Kilpatrick Aven not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TE the County of in the Streleasing and waiving all rights under and by vin AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy	lor, and mot since remar Nuclean Address of Grant in ENANCY, all interest in State of Illimois, to wit: rtue of the Homestead Ex	eried, EES) Skokie, Illinois the following described Real Est (See reverse side for legal described Real Est)	tate situated in intion.) hereby
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 10 -	22 - 311 - 019	- 0000	
Address(es) of Real Estate: 8256 North			is 60076
		15th day of Septemb	
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW	K (SEAL)M	LIANTA WALICZEK	(SEAL)
	(SEAL)		(SEAL)
Alice P Borzym Notary Pubnic State of Illinois My Commission Expire, 5/11/2011 Subscribe and acki instrume	unty, in the State aforest ISLAW PANSZCZYK A WALICZEK, a wally known to me to be ed to the foregoing instruction owledged that their free at t	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public and, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that, a bachelor, and idow and not since refer the same persons whose naturement, appeared before me this context of the signed, sealed and delivated voluntary act, for the uses	emarried, mesare day in person, ered the said and purposes
IMPHESS SEAL HEHE THEREIN S	set forth, including the r	elease and waiver of the right of	homestead
Given under my hand and official seal, this		_ day of <u>September</u>	20 <u>09</u>
Commission expiresMay 11,2	20 11	Alle Sport	
This instrument was prepared by <u>Attorn</u> Suite 204, Chicago, Illinois	ey Alice D. Box 60631, (NAM	czym, 6650 No. Northw ME AND ADDRESTE1: (773) 792	vest Hwy., 2 - 0770
PAGE 1		OFF DE	VEDOE OIDE

0927318006 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Bescription

of premises commonly known as 8256 North Kilpatrick Avenue, Skokie, Illinois 60076

Lot 49 in Krenn & Dato's Cicero Avenue "L" Subdivision, being a Subdivision in the Southwest 1/4 of Section 22, Township 41 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

VILLAGE OF SKOKIE, ILLINOIS Economic Development Tax Village Code Chapter 98 EXEMPT Transaction Skokie Office 09/15/09

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

MAIL TO:	{- L	ALICE D. BORZYM 6650 N. Northwest Hwy., Suite 204 Chicago, Illinois 60631	
	<u> </u>	Chicago, Illinois 60631 (City, State and Zip)	4

			(Name)		, mar. 17
8256	No	cth	Kilpat	irick	Avenue
Skok:	le,	111	(Address) Lincis	600	76

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

PAGE 2

0927318006 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated: September 15th, 2009 Hiadylan tonsraski Signature: \ allower Mahoret

Grantor or Agent

Subscribed and Sworn to before me by the spid WLADYSLAW PANS%CZYK and MARIA WALTCZIK

this 15TH day of September

Official Seal Alice D Borzym Notary Public State of Illinois My Commission Expires 5/11/2011

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural persor, on Illinois Corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated: September 15th, 2009

Signature: 、 Grantee or Agen

Subscribed and Sworn to before me by the said JANINA PANSZCZYK, WLADYSLAW PANSZCZYK and MARIA WALICZEK, this 15TH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, 2009.

Official Seal

Africe D Borzym
Notary Public

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.
(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax.)